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Name

Tonight

Truth Awakening
Love Don't Hold Your Breath
Get into the Groove
Drive By Lover

Just Another Place
Tapioca Tundra
Some Other Time
Easy To Lie

Criss Cross
Nastaran

The 13th Floor

Time
4:27
3:22
3:36
2:51
3:03
4:56
2:59
4:33
4:00
5:29
6:08

7:32

Aug 11 2021 Around the Town Sounds

12 songs, 52.8 minutes, 349.2 MB

Album

One

Worth It

In Technicolor

Certain Kinda

La Futura [Best Buy Version]

Just Another Place

Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec...
Loaded Weapons And Darkened Days
Night Drive

Epistrophy

Riptide

New Texas Swing
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Artist

Moving Panoramas
Patricia Vonne

Emily Bell

Emily Gimble

ZZ Top

Chris Wall

Michael Nesmith & The First National B...
CTRL

Night Drive

Austin Jazz Workshop
Atlas Maior

Coke, Alex



