

## **Aug 11 2021 Around the Town Sounds** 12 songs, 52.8 minutes, 349.2 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Tonight	4:27	One	Moving Panoramas
2 Truth Awakening	3:22	Worth It	Patricia Vonne
3 Love Don't Hold Your Breath	3:36	In Technicolor	Emily Bell
4 Get into the Groove	2:51	Certain Kinda	Emily Gimble
5 Drive By Lover	3:03	La Futura [Best Buy Version]	ZZ Top
6 Just Another Place	4:56	Just Another Place	Chris Wall
7 Tapioca Tundra	2:59	Different Drum: The Lost RCA Victor Rec	Michael Nesmith & The First National B
8 Some Other Time	4:33	Loaded Weapons And Darkened Days	CTRL
9 Easy To Lie	4:00	Night Drive	Night Drive
10 Criss Cross	5:29	Epistrophy	Austin Jazz Workshop
11 Nastaran	6:08	Riptide	Atlas Maior
12 The 13th Floor	7:32	New Texas Swing	Coke, Alex